
I Bieg Górski na K2 - 23.10.2011r. - OPEN 
 

MIEJSCE 
NUMER 
STARTOWY 

ZAWODNIK KLUB MIASTO Czas 
MIEJSCE 
KATEGORIA 

1 438 KALINOWSKI ZBIGNIEW     00:33:15 M-1 

2 445 Waszczuk Tomasz Maratooczyk Team Szczecin Szczecin 00:36:14 M-2 

3 360 Maliszewski Piotr Andrzej LEP Szczecin Szczecin 00:36:41 M-3 

4 413 Sobaoski Tomasz Niezrzeszony Myślibórz 00:37:13 M-4 

5 386 Pluta Grzegorz     00:38:12 M-5 

6 319 Kamioski Jan ZIP Szczecin Szczecin 00:38:42 M-6 

7 312 Juszczyk Krzysztof Szczecin Szczecin 00:38:45 M-7 

8 283 Dolewski Andrzej Niezrzeszony Szczecin 00:38:52 M-8 

9 357 Łukawski Mirosław Maratooczyk Team Szczecin SZCZECIN 00:39:13 M-9 

10 263 BOBROWSKI Wojciech 12 BZ Szczecin Police 00:39:21 M-10 

11 409 Skarżyoski Jerzy   Szczecin 00:40:15 M-11 

12 382 Padee Piotr Niezrzeszony Tanowo 00:40:27 M-12 

13 458 Zembik Grzegorz KB HERMES GRYFINO Gryfino 00:40:30 M-13 

14 276 Cieślukowski Wojciech Niezrzeszony Szczecin 00:40:43 M-14 

15 399 Rotkiewicz Marek Drużyna Szpiku Szczecin 00:40:53 M-15 

16 385 Prokopczuk Adam TT Szczecin Szczecin 00:40:53 M-16 

17 292 Frasooski Krzysztof Niezrzeszony   00:40:55 M-17 

18 273 Calicki Łukasz No Pasaran Szczecin 00:40:56 M-18 

19 356 Łukasz  Łozioski TT Szczecin Szczecin 00:40:58 M-19 

20 304 Mickiewicz Tomasz OIL Szczecin Szczecin 00:41:01 M-20 

21 414 Sobaoski Arkadiusz Niezrzeszony Myślibórz 00:41:10 M-21 

22 463 Żywicki Janusz KB Pionier Szczecin Szczecin 00:41:27 M-22 

23 355 Łuc Andrzej Uniwersytet Szczecioski Szczecin 00:41:27 M-23 

24 377 Oleoczuk Tomasz TT Szczecin Szczecin 00:41:36 M-24 

25 443 Waryszak  Sławomir UKL Ósemka Police Police 00:41:53 M-25 

26 295 Gerc Jarosław Wulkany Miłości Świebodzin 00:41:57 M-26 

27 282 Derda Robert" Marinero" TT Szczecin Szczecin 00:42:12 M-27 

28 462 Żmuda Jacek Niezrzeszony Szczecin 00:42:18 M-28 

29 266 Borkowski Aleksander Marynarka Wojenna Swinoujscie Swinoujscie 00:42:39 M-29 

30 328 Kmiecik Tomasz Niezrzeszony Szczecin 00:42:46 M-30 

31 449 Wiśniewski Marcin MARATOOCZYK Team Szczecin Szczecin 00:42:47 M-31 

32 278 Cybulski Michał 4 Run Team Piła Piła 00:42:57 M-32 



33 401 Różycki Edward MUKS TORNADO Szczecin 00:42:59 M-33 

34 318 Kamioski Łukasz Niezrzeszony Szczecin 00:43:08 M-34 

35 342 Dudziak  Jan Niezrzeszony Świnoujście 00:43:34 M-35 

36 387 Pluta Marcin Niezrzeszony SZCZECIN 00:43:35 M-36 

37 298 Gładkowski Paweł Niezrzeszony Bezrzecze 00:43:36 M-37 

38 418 Stachewicz Henryk Maratooczyk Team Szczecin Szczecin 00:43:40 M-38 

39 343 KUBASIK Arkadiusz PGE DOLNA ODRA Gryfino 00:43:44 M-39 

40 284 DOŁĘGOWSKI MAREK BKS-MANIAK WOLIN KOŁCZEWO 00:43:48 M-40 

41 288 Dzikowski Mieczyslaw UKL OSEMKA POLICE Police 00:43:59 M-41 

42 299 Gładysz Łukasz TT Szczecin Szczecin 00:44:05 M-42 

43 321 Kapuścioski Zbigniew Maratooczyk Team Szczecin Szczecin 00:44:13 M-43 

44 369 MISZUK SEBASTIAN SAINT-GOBAIN SQUAD Szczecin 00:44:13 M-44 

45 411 Skrobuk Adam Polska Biega Szczecin 00:44:19 M-45 

46 255 Andrzejewski Piotr 
8.Flotylla Obrony Wybrzeża 
Świnoujście 

Świnoujście 00:44:22 M-46 

47 296 Gielo Michał Niezrzeszony Szczecin 00:44:23 M-47 

48 301 Grabusztunowicz Robert TT Szczecin Szczecin 00:44:24 M-48 

49 404 Schmidt Jacek JW- 1749 Szczecin Szczecin 00:44:26 M-49 

50 329 Kobus Adam KB HERMES GRYFINO Gardno 00:44:35 M-50 

51 327 Klepacz Piotr CDN SZCZECIN Szczecin 00:44:36 M-51 

52 375 NOWICKI TOMASZ Niezrzeszony STARGARD SZCZECIOS 00:44:53 M-52 

53 370 Moskal Tomasz Niezrzeszony Długie 00:45:00 M-53 

54 398 Rogalski Marcin VOCALIS Szczecin Szczecin 00:45:10 M-54 

55 346 Kurlej Mariusz KB HERMES GRYFINO Gryfino 00:45:15 M-55 

56 269 Buczkowski Marcin ZIP Szczecin Krzęcin 00:45:19 M-56 

57 417 Spunda Piotr Olimpia Szczecin Szczecin 00:45:20 M-57 

58 313 Kaczmarek Piotr SZWLA Stargard Szczec. Stargard Szczec. 00:45:26 M-58 

59 452 Wojciechowski Przemysław Niezrzeszony Przecław 00:45:39 M-59 

60 368 Michalski Janusz Marynarka Wojenna Świnoujście Świnoujście 00:45:41 M-60 

61 400 Roubo Marek Consileon Szczecin 00:45:55 M-61 

62 437 TOMCZYK FERDYNAND KB HERMES GRYFINO GRYFINO 00:46:01 M-62 

63 320 Kamioski Ryszard ZIP Szczecin Szczecin 00:46:07 M-63 

64 371 Murawska Wioletta Niezrzeszony Szczecin 00:46:20 K-1 

65 262 Biernacki Andrzej Niezrzeszony Mostkowo 00:46:20 M-64 

66 374 NOWICKI ARKADIUSZ Niezrzeszony STARGARD SZCZECIOS 00:46:53 M-65 

67 338 Kotowicz Tomasz Niezrzeszony Szczecin 00:46:55 M-66 

68 448 Wiśniewski Czesław Maratooczyk Team Szczecin Szczecin 00:47:10 M-67 



69 293 Gabryś Jakub Niezrzeszony Szczecin 00:47:12 M-68 

70 258 Bątkowski Krzysztof Niezrzeszony Chełmno 00:47:15 M-69 

71 259 Białas Jarosław Niezrzeszony Szczecin 00:47:16 M-70 

72 260 Białous Wiesław PGT Fol-Tech Myślibótz Myślibórz 00:47:16 M-71 

73 363 Mazur Kamil Niezrzeszony Świnoujście 00:47:30 M-72 

74 402 Rymer Wojtek Własny - Jednoosobowy Pucice 00:47:35 M-73 

75 335 Kop-Ostrowski Paweł Niezrzeszony Szczecin 00:47:38 M-74 

76 454 Wróblewski Krzysztof Wiking Wolin   00:47:39 M-75 

77 379 Orszulak JACEK OSP Wysoka Kamieoska WYSOKA KAMIEOSKA 00:47:41 M-76 

78 421 Stolarek Jacek TT Szczecin Szczecin 00:48:05 M-77 

79 420 Staoczyk Piotr UV Police 00:48:22 M-78 

80 350 Liszewski Zygmunt Maratooczyk Team Szczecin Szczecin 00:48:23 M-79 

81 425 Szondelmajer Piotr PGT Fol-Tech Myślibórz Myślibórz 00:48:27 M-80 

82 361 Małowiecki Grzegorz Achilles Polska Przecław 00:48:27 M-81 

83 345 Kula Hubert Niezrzeszony Szczecin 00:48:27 M-82 

84 287 Dymowski Paweł Niezrzeszony Police 00:48:37 M-83 

85 337 Kordas Tomasz TT Szczecin Wołczkowo 00:48:37 M-84 

86 441 Tynkiewicz Andrzej HQ MNCNE Warzymice 00:48:38 M-85 

87 272 But Piotr Niezrzeszony Szczecin 00:48:39 M-86 

88 290 Flis Andrzej TT Szczecin Mierzyn 00:48:42 M-87 

89 281 DENISIUK KRZYSZTOF Niezrzeszony SZCZECIN 00:48:43 M-88 

90 302 Grala Krzysztof Biegam Bo Lubię Szczecin Szczecin 00:48:53 M-89 

91 359 Jaksina Antoni   Szczecin 00:48:57 M-90 

92 265 MISZUK ARTUR HP RUN Szczecin 00:49:05 M-91 

93 274 Chmielewski Jakub Niezrzeszony Police 00:49:22 M-92 

94 348 Lewandowski Mirosław Rasch Polska Goleniow Goleniow 00:49:33 M-93 

95 354 Łopioski Hubert Biegam Bo Lubię Szczecin Szczecin 00:49:36 M-94 

96 419 Stankiewicz Grzegorz Niezrzeszony Szczecin 00:49:47 M-95 

97 410 Skoczylas Mateusz Biegam Bo Lubię Szczecin Bezrzecze 00:49:48 M-96 

98 459 Zięciak Michał Niezrzeszony Stargard 00:49:55 M-97 

99 395 Rachmaciej Krzysztof KB Pionier Szczecin Szczecin 00:49:55 M-98 

100 381 Pacanowski Szymon Tieto Kamieo Pom. 00:49:56 M-99 

101 373 Nicewicz Grzegorz Niezrzeszony Dobra 00:50:00 M-100 

102 450 Witkowska Katarzyna Niezrzeszony Szczecin 00:50:01 K-2 

103 428 Szustakiewicz Sylwester Niezrzeszony Szczecin 00:50:03 M-101 

104 376 Nuszkiewicz Krzysztof Biegam Bo Lubię Szczecin 00:50:06 M-102 

105 440 TUŻYOSKI LECH JW 3998 Szczecin 00:50:07 M-103 



106 314 Kaczorowski Przemysław Niezrzeszony Szczecin 00:50:17 M-104 

107 307 Hinnel Grzegorz Goral Police SZCZECIN 00:50:29 M-105 

108 270 Bugajski Tadeusz TT Szczecin Szczecin 00:50:34 M-106 

109 279 Czyżewski Piotr Niezrzeszony Choszczno 00:50:36 M-107 

110 406 Sempik Wojciech Niezrzeszony Szczecin 00:50:54 M-108 

111 303 Grochowski Marek Niezrzeszony Mierzyn 00:51:00 M-109 

112 310 JACKOWIAK Paweł Niezrzeszony Nowogard 00:51:07 M-110 

113 455 Wróblewski Zbigniew Wiking Wolin   00:51:11 M-111 

114 431 Świercz Sylwester ŁKB Trucht Łobez 00:51:15 M-112 

115 267 Bruzgo Magdalena Niezrzeszony Szczecin 00:51:15 K-3 

116 453 Wójtowicz Grzegorz Niezrzeszony Szczecin 00:51:23 M-113 

117 422 Swendrowska Iwona Klub Biegacza Hermes   00:51:27 K-4 

118 315 Kaczorowski Michał UV Szczecin 00:51:37 M-114 

119 429 Szymanowicz Daniel Niezrzeszony Szczecin 00:51:54 M-115 

120 436 Tkacz Rafał Biegam Bo Lubię Police 00:51:56 M-116 

121 433 Tarczewski Paweł Niezrzeszony Bezrzecze 00:51:57 M-117 

122 300 Górka Rafał Niezrzeszony Police 00:52:06 M-118 

123 383 Panasiuk Tomasz 5 PUŁK INŻYNIERYJNY   00:52:13 M-119 

124 366 Medyoski Marcin TIETO Szczecin 00:52:14 M-120 

125 460 Znaczko Janusz PGT Fol-Tech Myślibórz Myślibórz 00:52:14 M-121 

126 432 Taczalski Tomasz Niezrzeszony Szczecin 00:52:17 M-122 

127 442 Usewicz Maciej Niezrzeszony Police 00:52:17 M-123 

128 333 Konikowski Daniel Niezrzeszony Szczecin 00:52:27 M-124 

129 352 Łabisz Artur Niezrzeszony Szczecin 00:52:30 M-125 

130 403 Sałdan Monika UKL Ósemka Police Police 00:52:37 K-5 

131 396 Reinhold-Kurlej Anna KB HERMES GRYFINO Gryfino 00:52:38 K-6 

132 349 Lipski Henryk Start Szczecin Szczecin 00:52:38 M-126 

133 430 Szymczyszyn Lidia KB HERMES GRYFINO Gryfino 00:52:39 K-7 

134 416 SOLIS MARIUSZ JW 3998 Szczecin 00:52:41 M-127 

135 364 Mazurek Piotr Niezrzeszony Stargard Szczecios 00:52:42 M-128 

136 424 Szkudlarek Szymon Bolimię Noga Szczecin 00:53:25 M-129 

137 280 Dąbrowski Jerzy Niezrzeszony Szczecin 00:53:39 M-130 

138 322 KARCZMARCZYK ELIZA Niezrzeszony SZCZECIN 00:53:40 K-8 

139 341 Kroehnke Artur Niezrzeszony   00:53:53 M-131 

140 439 Trukawka Adam Niezrzeszony Szczecin 00:54:02 M-132 

141 334 Kop-Ostrowska Agnieszka Niezrzeszony Szczecin 00:54:17 K-9 

142 336 Korczyoska Agata Niezrzeszony Poznao 00:54:21 K-10 



143 380 Oziembłowski Marcin Niezrzeszony Szczecin 00:54:31 M-133 

144 277 Cisłowski Krzysztof Niezrzeszony Wrocław 00:54:35 M-134 

145 397 Reszke Kaja Niezrzeszony Gryfów Śląski 00:54:36 K-11 

146 384 Panaszek Elżbieta Maratooczyk Team Szczecin Szczecin 00:54:55 K-12 

147 317 Kamioska Małgorzata UKL Ósemka Police Police 00:55:24 K-13 

148 297 Gielo Ryszard Niezrzeszony   00:55:25 M-135 

149 323 Kawczyoski Maciej Niezrzeszony Szczecin 00:55:26 M-136 

150 412 Smolicz Grzegorz Niezrzeszony Przecław 00:55:31 M-137 

151 367 Michalska Agnieszka Skejt Świnoujście 00:55:32 K-14 

152 251 Adamczyk  Piotr  Niezrzeszony Świnoujście  00:55:33 M-138 

153 362 MARCINKOWSKI DARIUSZ JW 3998 Szczecin 00:56:20 M-139 

154 457 Wycichowski Rafał Niezrzeszony Szczecin 00:56:26 M-140 

155 426 Szostak Małgorzata Szczecioska Ścieżka Biegowa Szczecin 00:56:57 K-15 

156 261 Bieniecka Patrycja Niezrzeszony Stargard  00:57:05 K-16 

157 252 Adamowski Kacper Bolimię Noga Szczecin 00:57:05 M-141 

158 358 Łużyoska Katarzyna UKL Ósemka Police Police 00:57:06 K-17 

159 407 Seniów Joanna Niezrzeszony Poznao 00:57:24 K-18 

160 286 Drzewiecka Agnieszka Amber Baltic Świnoujście 00:57:41 K-19 

161 264 Bochen Izabela Biegam Bo Lubię Bezrzecze 00:57:59 K-20 

162 461 ZYCH ZENON JW 3998 Szczecin 00:58:00 M-142 

163 253 Andraszewicz Anna KB TP Kliniska Wielkie 00:58:06 K-21 

164 254 Andraszewicz Tomasz OCEAN-SERVICE Kliniska Wielkie 00:58:06 M-143 

165 294 Garbieo Tomasz CROWN Goleniów Goleniów 00:58:12 M-144 

166 289 FAJER MARKUS Niezrzeszony DOBRA 00:58:24 M-145 

167 256 Balsam Monika Niezrzeszony Kliniska Wielkie 00:58:42 K-22 

168 257 Bay Bohdan Niezrzeszony Szczecin 00:58:59 M-146 

169 344 Kuczewska Dorota Maratooczyk Team Szczecin Szczecin 00:59:20 K-23 

170 372 Nesterowicz Joanna Niezrzeszony  Koczala 00:59:38 K-24 

171 451 WŁODARCZYK  TOMASZ JW 1905 KAMIEO POMORSKI 00:59:41 M-147 

172 326 Kijo Katarzyna Biegam Bo Lubię Szczecin Szczecin 00:59:51 K-25 

173 427 Szumioska Monika Niezrzeszony Szczecin 01:00:15 K-26 

174 316 Kalinowski Ryszard Maratooczyk Team Szczecin Szczecin 01:00:16 M-148 

175 393 Półtorak Paweł Niezrzeszony Szczecin 01:00:35 M-149 

176 446 Wiktorczyk Patrycja Niezrzeszony Szczecin 01:01:27 K-27 

177 447 Wiktorczyk Mariusz Niezrzeszony Szczecin 01:01:28 M-150 

178 365 Mazurkiewicz Renata UKL Ósemka Police Police 01:01:52 K-28 

179 456 Wycichowski Piotr Niezrzeszony Szczecin 01:04:03 M-151 



180 324 Kępka Wojciech Niezrzeszony Szczecin 01:05:18 M-152 

181 434 Tarnaska Ewa Szczecioska Ścieżka Biegowa Szczecin 01:06:27 K-29 

182 340 Kozłowski Zbigniew Niezrzeszony Szczecin 01:07:10 M-153 

183 332 Kołakowski Piotr Niezrzeszony Szczecin 01:07:20 M-154 

184 405 Semczyszyn Paulina Niezrzeszony Szczecin 01:07:21 K-30 

185 330 Kobus Grażyna KB HERMES GRYFINO Gardno 01:07:40 K-31 

186 415 Sokół Krzysztof Niezrzeszony Szczecin 01:08:37 M-155 

187 485 Kropidłowski  Florian UKL Ósemka Police Police 01:25:57 M-156 

 



 

I Bieg Górski na K2 - 23.10.2011r. - kategoria kobiet 
 
MIEJSCE 
KAT 

NUMER 
STARTOWY 

ZAWODNIK KLUB MIASTO CZAS 

1 371 Murawska Wioletta niezrzeszony Szczecin 00:46:20 

2 450 Witkowska Katarzyna niezrzeszony Szczecin 00:50:01 

3 267 Bruzgo Magdalena niezrzeszony Szczecin 00:51:15 

4 422 Swendrowska Iwona Klub Biegacza Hermes   00:51:27 

5 403 Sałdan Monika UKL Ósemka Police Police 00:52:37 

6 396 Reinhold-Kurlej Anna KB HERMES GRYFINO Gryfino 00:52:38 

7 430 Szymczyszyn Lidia KB HERMES GRYFINO Gryfino 00:52:39 

8 322 KARCZMARCZYK ELIZA niezrzeszony SZCZECIN 00:53:40 

9 334 Kop-Ostrowska Agnieszka niezrzeszony Szczecin 00:54:17 

10 336 Korczyoska Agata niezrzeszony Poznao 00:54:21 

11 397 Reszke Kaja niezrzeszony Gryfów Śląski 00:54:36 

12 384 Panaszek Elżbieta Maratooczyk Team Szczecin Szczecin 00:54:55 

13 317 Kamioska Małgorzata UKL Ósemka Police Police 00:55:24 

14 367 Michalska Agnieszka Skejt Świnoujście 00:55:32 

15 426 Szostak Małgorzata Szczecioska Ścieżka Biegowa Szczecin 00:56:57 

16 261 Bieniecka Patrycja niezrzeszony Stargard  00:57:05 

17 358 Łużyoska Katarzyna UKL Ósemka Police Police 00:57:06 

18 407 Seniów Joanna niezrzeszony Poznao 00:57:24 

19 286 Drzewiecka Agnieszka Amber Baltic Świnoujście 00:57:41 

20 264 Bochen Izabela Biegam bo lubię Bezrzecze 00:57:59 

21 253 Andraszewicz Anna KB TP Kliniska Wielkie 00:58:06 

22 256 Balsam Monika niezrzeszony Kliniska Wielkie 00:58:42 

23 344 Kuczewska Dorota Maratooczyk Team Szczecin Szczecin 00:59:20 

24 372 Nesterowicz Joanna niezrzeszony  Koczala 00:59:38 

25 326 Kijo Katarzyna Biegam Bo Lubię Szczecin Szczecin 00:59:51 

26 427 Szumioska Monika niezrzeszony Szczecin 01:00:15 

27 446 Wiktorczyk Patrycja niezrzeszony Szczecin 01:01:27 

28 365 Mazurkiewicz Renata UKL Ósemka Police Police 01:01:52 

29 434 Tarnaska Ewa Szczecioska Ścieżka Biegowa Szczecin 01:06:27 

30 405 Semczyszyn Paulina niezrzeszony Szczecin 01:07:21 

31 330 Kobus Grażyna KB HERMES GRYFINO Gardno 01:07:40 



 

I Bieg Górski na K2 - 23.10.2011r. - Służby mundurowe 
 

MIEJSCE 
NUMER 
STARTOWY 

ZAWODNIK KLUB MIASTO CZAS 

1 263 BOBROWSKI Wojciech 12 BZ Szczecin Police 00:39:21 

2 266 Borkowski Aleksander Marynarka Wojenna Swinoujscie Swinoujscie 00:42:39 

3 284 DOŁĘGOWSKI MAREK BKS-MANIAK WOLIN KOŁCZEWO 00:43:48 

4 255 Andrzejewski Piotr 8.Flotylla Obrony Wybrzeża Świnoujście Świnoujście 00:44:22 

5 301 Grabusztunowicz Robert TT Szczecin Szczecin 00:44:24 

6 404 Schmidt Jacek JW- 1749 Szczecin Szczecin 00:44:26 

7 452 Wojciechowski Przemysław niezrzeszony Przecław 00:45:39 

8 368 Michalski Janusz Marynarka Wojenna Świnoujście Świnoujście 00:45:41 

9 258 Bątkowski Krzysztof niezrzeszony Chełmno 00:47:15 

10 441 Tynkiewicz Andrzej HQ MNCNE Warzymice 00:48:38 

11 440 TUŻYOSKI LECH JW 3998 Szczecin 00:50:07 

12 279 Czyżewski Piotr niezrzeszony Choszczno 00:50:36 

13 310 JACKOWIAK Paweł niezrzeszony Nowogard 00:51:07 

14 416 SOLIS MARIUSZ JW 3998 Szczecin 00:52:41 

15 380 Oziembłowski Marcin niezrzeszony Szczecin 00:54:31 

16 362 MARCINKOWSKI DARIUSZ JW 3998 Szczecin 00:56:20 

17 261 Bieniecka Patrycja niezrzeszony Stargard  00:57:05 

18 461 ZYCH ZENON JW 3998 Szczecin 00:58:00 

19 451 WŁODARCZYK  TOMASZ JW 1905 
KAMIEO 
POMORSKI 

00:59:41 

 



 

Marsz Nordic Walking na K2 - 23.10.2011r. - OPEN 
  

MIEJSCE 
NUMER 
STARTOWY 

ZAWODNIK KLUB MIASTO Czas MIEJSCE KAT 

1 482 Tokarski Rafał NORDIC WALKING KLUB SZCZECIN Szczecin 00:28:02 M-1 

2 473 MILEWSKI JAROSŁAW niezrzeszony PILCHOWO 00:32:10 M-2 

3 481 Szukało Marek NORDIC WALKING KLUB SZCZECIN  Szczecin 00:32:35 M-3 

4 466 Figurski Tadeusz Nordic Walking Klub Szczecin Szczecin 00:32:35 M-4 

5 464 Bednarek Ilona niezrzeszony Police 00:35:18 K-1 

6 480 Szukało Iwona NORDIC WALKING KLUB SZCZECIN Szczecin 00:35:37 K-2 

7 475 Sakowski Grzegorz Kancelaria Sportowa Chojna 00:35:59 M-5 

8 477 Sobaoska Anna niezrzeszony Police 00:36:03 K-3 

9 471 Krupowies Jerzy niezrzeszony Szczecin 00:38:40 M-6 

10 467 Flis Beata niezrzeszony Mierzyn 00:39:52 K-4 

11 476 Seweryn Elżbieta niezrzeszony Szczecin 00:39:52 K-5 

12 465 Czubala Małgorzata niezrzeszony Police 00:40:35 K-6 

13 468 Gralak Renata KB HERMES GRYFINO Gryfino 00:43:50 K-7 

14 470 Kozłowski Stanisław KB HERMES GRYFINO GRYFINO 00:43:50 M-7 

15 469 Kozłowska Bożena niezrzeszony GRYFINO 00:43:50 K-8 

16 484 Zembik Małgorzata KB HERMES GRYFINO Gryfino 00:43:50 K-9 

17 479 Staoczyk Angelika niezrzeszona Police 00:47:20 K-10 

 


